|Cognome [Nome [Nato il |
ALESSANDRINI ROBERTO 21/04/1963
AMADUCCI EGIDIO 26/07/1955
ANTONELLI FABIO 20/08/1950
BARAVELLI SILVIO 18/08/1944
BARTOLINI GUALTIERO 16/06/1956
BELEFFI STEFANO 25/09/1970
BELLETTI ENZO 09/04/1950
BELLETTI STEFANO 19/02/1962
BENERICETTI ALBERTO 09/07/1944
BERTOZZI LUIGINO 12/07/1966
BIONDI ALBERTO 06/04/1959
BOLOGNESI ALEX 20/01/1989
BOLOGNESI ANDREA 30/12/1960
BOLOGNESI DANNY 29/05/1980
BOSCHETTI MIRKO 27/09/1977
BRAVACCINI CLAUDIO 06/07/1998
BRAVACCINI EZIO 01/07/1955
BRUNI MASSIMO 19/06/1959
BRUSCHI GABRIELE 19/03/1958
BUCCI LUCIANO 04/11/1958
CAMAGNI MICHELE 28/02/1985
CAMPEDELLI GIORGIO 16/11/1950
CANGINI AGOSTINO 18/08/1971
CANGINI SILVANO 06/01/1967
CANINI CRISTIAN 10/09/1976
CAPACCI LORENZO 13/07/1993
CAPPARUCCINI |ENZO 02/03/1951
CASADEI DAVIDE 11/07/1956
CASADEI PAOLO 17/07/1952
CASADEI RENATO 02/07/1946
CASADEI TOMAS 31/08/1983
CASTAGNOLI MAURO 03/09/1981
CECCARELLI ALESSANDRO 14/07/1982
CERBONI RENATO 13/04/1957
CIGNANI CLAUDIO 18/07/1985
COLA GIUSEPPE 15/12/1960
CORRADIN ANTONIO 20/05/1964
DALL'ARA MAURIZIO 29/03/1957
DE CATO ORESTE 10/05/1948
DELVECCHIO MAURIZIO 20/06/1957
DRUDI ELIO 16/11/1959
FABBRI FABRIZIO 20/07/1965
FABBRI RENATO 01/02/1951
FARNETI ANGELO 02/06/1952
FARNETI MICHAEL 18/12/1985
FATTINI ALBANO 16/10/1950
FILIPPI EZIO 07/11/1949
GARATTONI MASSIMO 08/10/1957
GASPERONI GILBERTO 01/07/1962
GHERA ANDREA 10/09/1989
GIOVANNUZZI GIUSEPPE 13/05/1961
GIOVANNUZZI MICHELE 12/10/1993
GORGOLINI GABRIELE 22/08/1946
GOZZI GIULIO 26/11/1950
GUADAGNINO ANTONIO 20/04/1950
GUERRA CLAUDIO 10/11/1948
GUIDUCCI MASSIMO 18/06/1960



GUIDUCCI
GUIDUCCI
GUIDUCCI
GULMINI
LANZI
LEONARDI
LEONARDI

LODOVICHETTI

LUCCHI
MANIS
MASSI
MASTINI
MAZZINI
MAZZOLI
MILANI
MORETTI
MURATORI
NEGOSANTI
OLIVI
ONOFRI
PACI
PAGANELLI
PANCISI
PARINI
PARINI
PARINI
PARINI
PASINI
PEDRELLI
PIERACCINI
POGGI
PRUCCOLI
RANA
RAVAIOLI
RAVAIOLI
RENZI
RINALDI
ROSSI
SALVI
SAMPAOLI
SATANASSI
SCARMIN
SCARMIN
SCARPELLINI
SCARPELLINI
SILVANI
SOTTILE
SUZZ|
TESEI
TORRI
TUMIATI
URBINATI
VAIENTI
VALENTINI
VALENTINI
ZAMPIGA
ZANGOLI
ZAVALLONI

ROBERTO
ROMANO
VALTER
ROBERTO
FRANCESCO
FERDINANDO
MAURO
GIANFRANCO
RODOLFO
FLAVIO
GIANNI
PASQUALE
ADRIANO
CLAUDIO
ROBERTO
GIORGIO
LUCIANO
STEFANO
FRANCO
MAURO
RICCARDO
GILBERTO
GIOVANNI
GIUSEPPE
PASQUALE
ROMANO
WILMER
DANIELE
ANTONELLO
MASSIMO
LUCA

RINO
FRANCESCO
FABIANO
ROMANO
RAFFAELE
MARCELLO
FRANCO
MASSIMO
LUCA
CARLO
FAUSTO
FIORENZO
PIETRO
ROBERTO
ALEX
DANIELE
PARIDE
GERARDO
FRANCESCA
LUCA
QUINTO
LUCA
DANIELE
SALVATORE
ALBERTO
BRUNO
CHRISTIAN

10/12/1949
24/07/1943
09/07/1957
04/12/1964
12/02/1990
23/05/1963
05/01/1958
07/05/1956
26/02/1960
27/05/1954
22/07/1967
09/04/1950
20/11/1947
26/12/1955
10/04/1970
24/01/1959
07/01/1956
19/08/1978
06/05/1952
09/03/1955
16/05/1956
12/03/1956
24/06/1958
06/03/1942
07/01/1945
21/06/1955
08/11/1954
02/10/1958
06/05/1961
27/05/1962
20/02/1993
25/06/1953
26/02/1966
25/06/1974
13/05/1945
09/07/1978
27/10/1958
09/08/1963
04/12/1971
13/08/1989
18/01/1944
18/06/1950
18/06/1950
14/06/1976
18/11/1951
17/02/1998
02/01/1958
10/06/1964
01/01/1952
14/04/1971
12/04/1972
01/01/1954
27/01/1982
24/01/1957
15/04/1953
25/10/1947
23/09/1948
03/04/1970



